Street
Number

1

2

11
15
16
18
20
22
23
24
25
26
28
30
35
39
43
45
101

111

Street
Name

Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Zoning
District

AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size

12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet

12,000 square feet



118

120

122

123

125

126*

128*

129%*

130*

135

137

141

145

210*

214*

217%*

218*

229

231

241

245

300*

319

320*

322*

328*

333**

Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet

20,000 square feet



342*

355

404*

411+

420*

428*

432*

434*

436*

437

441

494

500*

507**

510*

515

609

612*

615

620*

621

701

710%

Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District
C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District

C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District
C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
C-1, 4 Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

20,000 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.

20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

20,000 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

7,500 square feet



714*

718

724

728

732

735

736

740

744

745

751

758

900

905

910

911

912

916

917

918

922

927

1000

1004

1008

1012

1016

Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
20,000 square feet
7,500 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
7,500 square feet
20,000 square feet
7,500 square feet
20,000 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
20,000 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
20,000 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet



1018

1025

1030

1032

1052

1056

1060

1100

1109

1110

1111

1114

1116

1200

1206

1207

1208

1212

1217

1227

1229

Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

A Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

C-1, 4 Family Residence District

C-1, 4 Family Residence District

C-1, 4 Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District

C-2, Planned Multi-Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District

C-1, 4 Family Residence District

C-1, 4 Family Residence District

C-1, 4 Family Residence District

E Commercial District

C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

C-1, 4 Family Residence District

C-1, 4 Family Residence District

7,500 square feet
20,000 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet

20,000 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

12,000 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

12,000 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >



1230

1235

1239

1248

1250

1305

1325

1405

1409

1410

1414

1418

1421

1424

1428

1429

1500

1504

1507

1510

Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike
Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

Springfield Pike

C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District

C-1, 4 Family Residence District

C-1, 4 Family Residence District

C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District

C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District

A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

C-1, 4 Family Residence District

C-1, 4 Family Residence District

C-2, Planned Multi-Family Residence District

C-1, 4 Family Residence District
C-1, 4 Family Residence District
C-1, 4 Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District

C-1, 4 Family Residence District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

E Commercial District

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
6,000 square feet/1 family

5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family

5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.



Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family

1511 Springfield Pike E Commercial District 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family

1517 Springfield Pike E Commercial District 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family

1529 Springfield Pike E Commercial District 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family

1530 Springfield Pike E Commercial District 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family

1532 Springfield Pike E Commercial District 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family

1603 Springfield Pike E Commercial District 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family

1630 Springfield Pike E Commercial District 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.

* Property is located in the Village Historic District. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's Historic Review requirements for

any building projects. (Link)

** Property is located on the National Register of Historic Places. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's Historic Review
requirements for any building projects. (Link)
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