

Street Number	Street Name	Zoning District	Minimum Lot Size
1	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
2	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
3	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
5	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
6	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
7	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
9	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
11	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
15	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
16	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
18	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
20	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
22	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
23	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
24	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
25	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
26	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
28	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
30	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
35	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
39	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
43	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
45	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
101	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
111	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet

118	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
120	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
122	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
123	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
125	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
126*	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
128*	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
129**	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
130*	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
135	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
137	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
141	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
145	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
210*	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
214*	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
217**	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
218*	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
229	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
231	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
241	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
245	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
300*	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
319	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
320*	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
322*	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
328*	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
333**	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet

342*	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
355	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
404*	Springfield Pike	C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
411**	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
420*	Springfield Pike	C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
428*	Springfield Pike	C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
432*	Springfield Pike	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
434*	Springfield Pike	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
436*	Springfield Pike	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
437	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
441	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
494	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
500*	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
507**	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
510*	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
515	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
609	Springfield Pike	C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
612*	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
615	Springfield Pike	C-1, 4 Family Residence District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
620*	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
621	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
701	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
710*	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet

714*	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
718	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
724	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
728	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
732	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
735	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
736	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
740	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
744	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
745	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
751	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
758	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
900	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
905	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
910	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
911	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
912	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
916	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
917	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
918	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
922	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
927	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
1000	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
1004	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
1008	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
1012	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
1016	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet

1018	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
1025	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
1030	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
1032	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
1052	Springfield Pike	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
1056	Springfield Pike	C-1, 4 Family Residence District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
1060	Springfield Pike	C-1, 4 Family Residence District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
1100	Springfield Pike	C-1, 4 Family Residence District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
1109	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
1110	Springfield Pike	C-2, Planned Multi-Family Residence District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
1111	Springfield Pike	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
1114	Springfield Pike	C-1, 4 Family Residence District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
1116	Springfield Pike	C-1, 4 Family Residence District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
1200	Springfield Pike	C-1, 4 Family Residence District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or > Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
1206	Springfield Pike	E Commercial District	Non-residential use: see Zoning Code. 6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
1207	Springfield Pike	C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
1208	Springfield Pike	E Commercial District	Non-residential use: see Zoning Code. Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
1212	Springfield Pike	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
1217	Springfield Pike	E Commercial District	Non-residential use: see Zoning Code. Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
1227	Springfield Pike	C-1, 4 Family Residence District	Non-residential use: see Zoning Code. 6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.
1229	Springfield Pike	C-1, 4 Family Residence District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >.

1230	Springfield Pike	C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
1235	Springfield Pike	C-1, 4 Family Residence District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
1239	Springfield Pike	C-1, 4 Family Residence District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
1248	Springfield Pike	C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
1250	Springfield Pike	C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
1305	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
1325	Springfield Pike	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
1405	Springfield Pike	C-1, 4 Family Residence District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
1409	Springfield Pike	C-1, 4 Family Residence District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
1410	Springfield Pike	C-2, Planned Multi-Family Residence District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
1414	Springfield Pike	C-1, 4 Family Residence District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
1418	Springfield Pike	C-1, 4 Family Residence District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
1421	Springfield Pike	C-1, 4 Family Residence District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
1424	Springfield Pike	B Two-Family Residence District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
1428	Springfield Pike	C-1, 4 Family Residence District	6,000 square feet/1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
1429	Springfield Pike	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
1500	Springfield Pike	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
1504	Springfield Pike	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
1507	Springfield Pike	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
1510	Springfield Pike	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.

1511	Springfield Pike	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
1517	Springfield Pike	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
1529	Springfield Pike	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
1530	Springfield Pike	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
1532	Springfield Pike	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
1603	Springfield Pike	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.
1630	Springfield Pike	E Commercial District	Residential use: 6,000 sq. ft./1 family 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >. Non-residential use: see Zoning Code.

* Property is located in the Village Historic District. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's Historic Review requirements for any building projects. [\(Link\)](#)

** Property is located on the National Register of Historic Places. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's Historic Review requirements for any building projects. [\(Link\)](#)